
No 60m Hurdles Men Final Pts E&G

1 184 Andrew Murphy Glasgow West 8.80 8 4

2 222 Jiri Prazan Glasgow West 9.64 7 3

3

4

5

6

7

8

No 60m Men Heat 1

1 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 7.07 Q

2 224 Donald Todd Napier East 7.25 Q

3 233 Adam Hobson Inverness College 0 7.32 Q

4 252 Ben McCullough Edinburgh East 7.52 q

5 185 Kanyn Fayade Glasgow West 7.73

6 208 Cal Docherty City of Glasgow College 0 8.00

7 273 Philip Sharney Aberdeen North 8.07

8

No 60m Men Heat 2

1 255 Oliver Lawson Napier East 7.20 Q

2 189 Iyare Nehikhare Glasgow West 7.28 Q

3 227 Matthew Sogbanmu Glasgow West 7.40 Q

4 267 Magnus Blair Edinburgh College 0 7.48 q

5 241 George Lawson Edinburgh East 7.66 1

6 247 Jamie Ironside Edinburgh East 7.82

7 194 Duncan Logie Glasgow West 8.78

8

No 60m Men Heat 3

1 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 7.17 Q

2 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 7.31 Q

3 219 Sam Freck Glasgow West 7.46 Q

4 179 Josh Sweetnam Aberdeen North 7.54 q

5 210 Alex Ramsay Stirling North 8.00

6 281 Chris Manger Napier East 8.11

7 244 Chris Long Edinburgh East 8.23

8

No 60m Men Heat 4

1 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 7.24 Q

2 230 Granty Isdale Stirling North 7.32 Q

3 243 Scott Young Ayrshire College 0 7.43 Q

4 220 Robbie Shaw Caledonian West 7.58 q

5 191 Sanju Siriwardena Glasgow West 7.73
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6 215 Josh Arrowsmith Robert Gordon's North 7.75

7 237 Hans Neufeld Edinburgh East 7.79

8



No 60m Men Sem 1

1 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 6.95 Q

2 255 Oliver Lawson Napier East 7.13 Q

3 224 Donald Todd Napier East 7.20 Q

4 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 7.32 q

5 233 Adam Hobson Inverness College 0 7.38

6 179 Josh Sweetnam Aberdeen North 7.42

7 267 Magnus Blair Edinburgh College 0 7.45

8 243 Scott Young Ayrshire College 0 7.48

No 60m Men Semi 2

1 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 7.13 Q

2 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 7.18 Q

3 189 Iyare Nehikhare Glasgow West 7.24 Q

4 230 Granty Isdale Stirling North 7.28 q

5 219 Sam Freck Glasgow West 7.33 3

6 227 Matthew Sogbanmu Glasgow West 7.51

7 220 Robbie Shaw Caledonian West 7.51

8 252 Ben McCullough Edinburgh East 7.60 2

No 60m Men Final Pts E&G

1 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 6.91 8

2 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 7.06 7

3 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 7.10 6

4 255 Oliver Lawson Napier East 7.10 5

5 224 Donald Todd Napier East 7.23 4

6 230 Granty Isdale Stirling North 7.24 3

7 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 7.25 2

8 189 Iyare Nehikhare Glasgow West 7.31 1 4



No 200m Men Heat 1

1 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 22.94 Q

2 241 George Lawson Edinburgh East 23.71 Q

3 215 Josh Arrowsmith Robert Gordon's North 24.36 q

4 247 Jamie Ironside Edinburgh East 24.78

5 251 Cameron Martin St Andrews North 25.41

6 293 Surarat Kudehinbu Dundee North DNS

No 200m Men Heat 2

1 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 22.11 Q

2 195 Sam Lyon Robert Gordon's North 22.27 Q

3 193 Daniel Lafferty Glasgow West 23.74 q

4 323 Monchil Vasilev Napier East 24.62 q

5 185 Kanyn Fayade Glasgow West 25.16

6 273 Philip Sharney Aberdeen North 26.61

No 200m Men Heat 3

1 267 Magnus Blair Edinburgh College 0 23.42 Q

2 179 Josh Sweetnam Aberdeen North 23.68 withdrawn

3 245 Robert Kilpatrick Edinburgh East 24.24 q

4 236 Andrew Milne Aberdeen North 26.27

5 266 Andrew Raeburn Heriot-Watt East DNS

6

No 200m Men Heat 4

1 264 Roy Shankland Edinburgh East 23.01 Q

2 220 Robbie Shaw Caledonian West 23.12 Q

3 263 Ben Nelson Stirling North 24.24 q

4 235 Benediict Cook Edinburgh East 25.48

5 281 Chris Manger Napier East 26.44

6

No 200m Men Heat 5

1 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 22.58 Q

2 254 James Flett Edinburgh East 23.14 Q

3 208 Cal Docherty City of Glasgow College 0 25.76

4 293 Surarat Kudehinbu Dundee North 26.28

5 210 Alex Ramsay Stirling North 26.43

6 289 Euan Dyer Heriot-Watt East DNS

No 200m Men Heat 6

1 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 23.18 Q

2 219 Sam Freck Glasgow West 23.38 Q

3 290 Lewis Hunter Heriot-Watt East 24.10 q

4 280 John Glen Napier East 24.65 q

5 244 Chris Long Edinburgh East 26.20

6



No 200m Men Sem 1

1 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 21.86 Q

2 195 Sam Lyon Robert Gordon's North 22.08 q

3 254 James Flett Edinburgh East 23.06

4 241 George Lawson Edinburgh East 23.77

5 245 Robert Kilpatrick Edinburgh East 24.51

6 280 John Glen Napier East 26.89

No 200m Men Semi 2

1 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 22.29 Q

2 264 Roy Shankland Edinburgh East 22.61 q

3 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 22.68 q

4 193 Daniel Lafferty Glasgow West 23.92

5 263 Ben Nelson Stirling North 24.61

6 323 Monchil Vasilev Napier East 24.70

No 200m Men Semi 3

1 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 22.17 Q

2 220 Robbie Shaw Caledonian West 22.86

3 267 Magnus Blair Edinburgh College 0 23.37

4 290 Lewis Hunter Heriot-Watt East 24.05

5 215 Josh Arrowsmith Robert Gordon's North 24.55

6 247 Jamie Ironside Edinburgh East DNS

No 200m Men Final Pts E&G

1 206 Tom Holligan Aberdeen North 21.73

2 197 Stephen Dunlop Aberdeen North 21.94

3 239 Shaun Tonner Strathclyde West 22.36

4 195 Sam Lyon Robert Gordon's North 22.73

5 265 Ashim Burunu Stirling North 22.87

6 264 Roy Shankland Edinburgh East 23.18



No 400m Men Heat 1

1 264 Roy Shankland Edinburgh East 50.64 Q

2 271 Neil Burnside Guest - 50.79

3 254 James Flett Edinburgh East 50.80 q

4 272 Andy Dobson Stirling North 52.16

5 213 John Ruddy Guest - 52.21

6 287 Michael Burns Edinburgh East 52.51

No 400m Men Heat 2

1 266 Andrew Raeburn Heriot-Watt East 49.28 Q

2 301 Finlay Murray Guest - 50.42

3 227 Matthew Sogbanmu Glasgow West 50.48 q

4 285 Stephen Mckay Guest - 51.79

5 233 Adam Hobson Inverness College 0 52.73

6 211 Michael Fernie Heriot-Watt East 53.06

No 400m Men Heat 3

1 289 Euan Dyer Heriot-Watt East 51.03 Q

2 300 Allen Farrington St Andrews North 51.24 2

3 193 Daniel Lafferty Glasgow West 51.67 1 1

4 249 Jegor Mijavov Glasgow West 52.23

5 262 John Mulhern Glasgow Clyde College 0 52.52

6

No 400m Men Heat 4

1 240 Greg Louden Napier East 50.45 Q

2 282 David Kerr Caledonian West 50.95

3 186 Thomas Johnson Glasgow West 52.02

4 290 Lewis Hunter Heriot-Watt East 52.63

5 236 Andrew Milne Aberdeen North 58.58

6 260 Calum McWilliam West of Scotland West DQ

No 400m Men Final Pts E&G

1 240 Greg Louden Napier East 48.09 8

2 266 Andrew Raeburn Heriot-Watt East 48.88 7

3 264 Roy Shankland Edinburgh East 49.35 6 4

4 289 Euan Dyer Heriot-Watt East 50.78 5

5 227 Matthew Sogbanmu Glasgow West 53.04 4 3

6 254 James Flett Edinburgh East DNF 3 2



No 800m Men Heat 1

1 301 Finlay Murray Guest - 1:57.83

2 300 Allen Farrington St Andrews North 1:59.07 Q

3 217 Greg Urwin Robert Gordon's North 1:59.24 Q

4 298 Adam Magowan Stirling North 1:59.56 q

5 296 Robert Kilpatrick Dundee North 2:12.97

6 212 Murray McGiven City of Glasgow College 0 2:14.85

7

No 800m Men Heat 2

1 332 Alistair Campbell Guest - 1:57.41

2 285 Stephen Mckay Guest - 1:59.06

3 313 Adam Jack Napier East 2:02.63 Q

4 310 Lewis Grant Strathclyde West 2:04.09 Q

5 299 Nicholas Leach Stirling North 2:10.46

6 295 Callum Smith Dundee North 2:20.82

7

No 800m Men Heat 3

1 318 Edward Dudgeon Edinburgh East 2:03.10 Q

2 274 Lewis Renton Glasgow West 2:03.22 Q

3 316 Calum Murray Edinburgh East 2:03.47 q

4 270 Patrick Bowman Glasgow West 2:09.73

5 256 Ben Leftwich St Andrews North 2:22.73

6

7

No 800m Men Heat 4

1 327 Greg Williams Caledonian West 2:05.25 Q

2 333 Lee Wilson Ayrshire College 0 2:05.58 Q

3 287 Michael Burns Edinburgh East 2:05.92 q

4 277 Aishan Patil Glasgow West 2:09.21 q

5 330 Liam Sleigh QMU East 2:11.50

6

7



No 800m Men Semi 1

1 327 Greg Williams Caledonian West 1:58.57 Q

2 298 Adam Magowan Stirling North 1:59.28 Q

3 318 Edward Dudgeon Edinburgh East 2:00.04 q

4 300 Allen Farrington St Andrews North 2:04.87 1

5 287 Michael Burns Edinburgh East 2:09.39 2

6

No 800m Men Semi 2

1 217 Greg Urwin Robert Gordon's North 2:01.38 Q

2 333 Lee Wilson Ayrshire College 0 2:01.48 Q

3 313 Adam Jack Napier East 2:02.36 q

4 274 Lewis Renton Glasgow West 2:03.02 3 3

5 310 Lewis Grant Strathclyde West 2:03.16 2

6 277 Aishan Patil Glasgow West 2:17.79 1

No 800m Men Final Pts E&G

1 333 Lee Wilson Ayrshire College 0 1:55.86

2 327 Greg Williams Caledonian West 1:56.54 8

3 298 Adam Magowan Stirling North 1:58.06 7

4 318 Edward Dudgeon Edinburgh East 2:00.15 6 4

5 313 Adam Jack Napier East dns 4

6 217 Greg Urwin Robert Gordon's North dnf 5

No 1500m Men Heat 1

1 317 Ben Stevenson Edinburgh East 4:07.74 Q

2 305 Euan Martin Glasgow West 4:08.37 Q

3 268 Samuel Davies Glasgow West 4:08.65 Q

4 314 Max McNeill Edinburgh East 4:09.88 q

5 306 Greg Turner Stirling North 4:12.15 q

6 284 Simon Gardner Glasgow West 4:22.56

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No 1500m Men Heat 2

1 261 Kyle McLellan Edinburgh East 4:41.79 Q

2 320 Andrew Lawler Edinburgh East 4:42.77 Q

3 283 Kevin Schenk Stirling North 4:45.87 Q

4 295 Callum Smith Dundee North 4:47.57 2

5 308 Andrew Fogo Glasgow West 5:03.79

6 297 Russell Mountford Ayrshire College 0 DNS

7



8

9

10

11

12
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No 1500m Men Final Pts E&G

1 317 Ben Stevenson Edinburgh East 4:03.95 8 4

2 261 Kyle McLellan Edinburgh East 4:06.82 7 3

3 306 Greg Turner Stirling North 4:07.04 6

4 320 Andrew Lawler Edinburgh East 4:07.89

5 268 Samuel Davies Glasgow West 4:08.12 5 2

6 305 Euan Martin Glasgow West 4:08.78 4 1

7 314 Max McNeill Edinburgh East 4:09.06

8 283 Kevin Schenk Stirling North 4:55.67 3

No 3000m Men Final Pts E&G

1 346 Howell Craske Dundee North 8:50.35 8

2 347 Alessandro Tronconi Strathclyde West 8:56.15 7

3 319 Patryk Griegalowicz Edinburgh East 8:58.27 6 4

4 261 Kyle McLellan Edinburgh East 9:03.71 5 3

5 338 Peter Bowman Glasgow West 9:08.89 4 2

6 343 Myles Bax Glasgow West 9:12.76 3 1

7 306 Greg Turner Stirling North 9:23.53 2

8 344 Alastair Thurlbeck Glasgow West 9:37.73

9 284 Simon Gardner Glasgow West 9:38.16

10 250 Col Williamson Edinburgh East 9:54.48

11 341 Adam Stark Glasgow West 10:16.88

12 258 Neil Colquhoun Edinburgh East 10:59.87

13 314 Max McNeill Edinburgh East DNS

14 297 Russell Mountford Ayrshire College 0 DNF

15



No 4 by 200m Relay Men Final Pts E&G

1 361 Napier Napier East 1:34.05 16

2 352 Glasgow A Glasgow West 1:35.00 14 8

3 358 Edinburgh Edinburgh East 1:40.38 12 6

4 353 Glasgow B Glasgow West 1:45.73

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No 4 by 400m Relay Men Final Pts E&G

1 354 Glasgow A Glasgow West 3:28.31 16 8

2 360 Napier Napier East 3:29.98 14

3 359 Edinburgh Edinburgh East 3:40.75 12 6

4 355 Glasgow B Glasgow West 3:45.95

5

6

7

8

9

10
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No 60m Hurdles Women Final Pts E&G

1 205 Yasmin Milne QMU East 9.06 8

2 223 Claire Taylor Edinburgh East 9.10 7 4

3 225 Anna Nelson Edinburgh East 9.51 6 3

4 228 Eleanor Newton Edinburgh East 9.57

5 226 Naomi Fox Edinburgh East 9.84

6 198 Chloe McGregor Strathclyde West 10.91 5

7 196 Simone do Carmo Glasgow West 11.16 4 2

8 192 Sarah Long Glasgow West 13.23 3 1

No 60m Women Heat 1

1 201 Kathryn Christie Aberdeen College 0 7.73 Q

2 221 Suzanne Stephen Guest - 8.26

3 180 Amanda Nicol Stirling North 8.73 Q

4 192 Sarah Long Glasgow West 9.02

5 242 Alice Horne Edinburgh East 9.16

6 204 Eilidh Maclennan Strathclyde West DNS

7

8

No 60m Women Heat 2

1 199 Zoey Clark Aberdeen North 7.76 Q

2 200 Arlene Barr Caledonian West 7.90 Q

3 203 Stacey Downie Edinburgh East 8.12 q

4 188 Fiona Laurie Glasgow West 8.38 q

5 196 Simone do Carmo Glasgow West 9.16

6 286 Gina Odah Dundee North 9.25

7

8

No 60m Women Heat 3

1 202 Laura McCracken City of Glasgow College 0 8.06 Q

2 218 Sarah Smith Glasgow West 8.20 Q

3 198 Chloe McGregor Strathclyde West 8.58 2

4 228 Eleanor Newton Edinburgh East 8.61 1 1

5 204 Eilidh Maclennan Strathclyde West 8.76

6 269 Maria Tauber Aberdeen North 8.93

7 232 Rachel Salmond Edinburgh East 9.15

8

No 60m Women Heat 4

1

2

3

4

5
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No 60m Women Sem 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No 60m Women Semi 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No 60m Women Final Pts E&G

1 201 Kathryn Christie Aberdeen College 0 7.61

2 199 Zoey Clark Aberdeen North 7.65 8

3 200 Arlene Barr Caledonian West 7.85 7

4 202 Laura McCracken City of Glasgow College 0 7.98

5 203 Stacey Downie Edinburgh East 8.12 6 4

6 218 Sarah Smith Glasgow West 8.13 5 3

7 188 Fiona Laurie Glasgow West 8.36 4 2

8 180 Amanda Nicol Stirling North 8.66 3



No 200m Women Heat 1

1

2

3

4
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6

No 200m Women Heat 2

1

2
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4
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No 200m Women Heat 3

1
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No 200m Women Heat 4

1
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No 200m Women Heat 5

1
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No 200m Women Heat 6
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No 200m Women Sem 1

1

2

3

4

5
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No 200m Women Semi 2

1

2

3

4

5
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No 200m Women Semi 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

No 200m Women Final Pts E&G

1 199 Zoey Clark Aberdeen North 24.92 8

2 218 Sarah Smith Glasgow West 26.53 7 4

3 253 Rachel Dinsdale St Andrews North 26.97 6

4 188 Fiona Laurie Glasgow West 27.76 5 3

5 180 Amanda Nicol Stirling North 29.19 4

6 232 Rachel Salmond Edinburgh East 30.55 3 2



No 400m Women Heat 1

1 291 Chloe Lambert Caledonian West 57.75 Q

2 223 Claire Taylor Edinburgh East 59.93 Q

3 246 Lauren Lambie Heriot-Watt East 63.52 q

4 238 Caroline Kyle Edinburgh East 65.96 q

5

6

No 400m Women Heat 2

1 201 Kathryn Christie Aberdeen College 0 60.94 Q

2 288 Sophie Elder QMU East 61.47 Q

3 190 Jacqueline Pringle Glasgow West 67.98 3 2

4

5

6

No 400m Women Heat 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

No 400m Women Heat 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

No 400m Women Final Pts E&G

1 291 Chloe Lambert Caledonian West 56.46 8

2 201 Kathryn Christie Aberdeen College 0 57.98

3 223 Claire Taylor Edinburgh East 59.50 7 4

4 288 Sophie Elder QMU East 60.40 6

5 246 Lauren Lambie Heriot-Watt East 62.51 5

6 238 Caroline Kyle Edinburgh East DNS 4 3



No 800m Women Heat 1

1 328 Julie Dobin Glasgow West 2:28.81 Q

2 321 Louise Mercer Edinburgh East 2:30.43 Q

3 324 Laura Gibson Abertay North 2:32.15 q

4 303 Robyn McDowall QMU East 2:35.03 2

5

6

7

No 800m Women Heat 2

1 335 Nicole McQuade Heriot-Watt East 2:29.83 Q

2 312 Lauren Stoddart Napier East 2:29.84 Q

3 209 Grace Conroy Edinburgh East 2:30.69 q

4 231 Jill Hinchliffe Edinburgh East 2:45.35

5

6

7

No 800m Women Heat 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No 800m Women Heat 4

1

2

3

4

5

6
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No 800m Women Final Pts E&G

1 328 Julie Dobin Glasgow West 2:16.29 8 4

2 312 Lauren Stoddart Napier East 2:21.37 7

3 321 Louise Mercer Edinburgh East 2:24.46 6 3

4 335 Nicole McQuade Heriot-Watt East 2:28.42 5

5 209 Grace Conroy Edinburgh East 2:32.94 4 2

6 324 Laura Gibson Abertay North DNS 3





No 1500m Women Final Pts E&G

1 311 Alana Levy Edinburgh East 5:04.32 8 4

2 259 Stephanie Lawrie Edinburgh East 5:05.79 7 3

3 207 Shannon McIellan Strathclyde West 5:06.30 6

4 324 Laura Gibson Abertay North 5:09.38 5

5 292 Laura Douglas Dundee North 5:15.00 4

6

7

8

No 3000m Women Final Pts E&G

1 321 Louise Mercer Edinburgh East 10:54.54 8 4

2 259 Stephanie Lawrie Edinburgh East 11:17.27 7 3

3 340 Karolina Kivimaki Glasgow West 12:21.14 6 2

4 342 Courtney Gunn Glasgow West 13:27.52 5 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



No 4 by 200m Relay Women Final Pts E&G

1 349 Glasgow Glasgow West 1:54.74 16 8

2 356 Edinburgh Edinburgh East 1:56.12 14 6

3 350 Glasgow B Glasgow West 2:16.60

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No 4 by 400m Relay Women Final Pts E&G

1 351 Glasgow Glasgow West 4:07.77 16 8

2 357 Edinburgh Edinburgh East 4:18.16 14 6

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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No Long Jump Men Pts E&G

1 195 Sam Lyon Robert Gordon's North 6.87 8

2 304 Jordan Charters Edinburgh College 0 6.79

3 229 Jordan Newport Napier East 6.38 7

4 294 Cory O'Hara Caledonian West 6.32 6

5 296 Robert Kilpatrick Dundee North 5.38 5

6 237 Hans Neufeld Edinburgh East 5.11 4 4

7 270 Patrick Bowman Glasgow West 5.05 3 3

8 276 Sam O'Kane Glasgow West 5.01 2 2

9 293 Surarat Kudehinbu Dundee North 4.88 1

10 230 Granty Isdale Stirling North 4.87

11 275 Kieran Wood Glasgow West 4.82

12 249 Jegor Mijavov Glasgow West 4.82

13 248 Glenn Murray Edinburgh East 4.13

14 279 Garry McKay Guest - 6.97

No Triple Jump Men Pts E&G

1 195 Sam Lyon Robert Gordon's North 13.24 8

2 307 Douglas Paul Abertay North 12.26 7

3 222 Jiri Prazan Glasgow West 12.00 6 4

4 275 Kieran Wood Glasgow West 9.82 5 3

5 276 Sam O'Kane Glasgow West 9.19

6 337 Antony Daffurn Guest - 15.00

7

8

9

10

11

12

No High Jump Men Pts E&G

1 329 Sean Gaffney Caledonian West 1.95 8

2 184 Andrew Murphy Glasgow West 1.90 7 4

3 326 Josh Wheatley City of Glasgow College 0 1.85

4 304 Jordan Charters Edinburgh College 0 1.85

5 235 Benediict Cook Edinburgh East 1.70 6 3

6 296 Robert Kilpatrick Dundee North 1.65 5

7 257 Huw Stradling Heriot-Watt East NH 4

8 307 Douglas Paul Abertay North NH 3

9

10

11

12

No Pole Vault Men Pts E&G

1 181 Samuel Adams Caledonian West 4.50 8

2 184 Andrew Murphy Glasgow West 4.10 7 4



3 182 Patrick O'Donnell Strathclyde West 3.80 6

4 178 Calum Robertson Guest - 3.70

5 175 Tom Chandler Guest - 3.30

6 176 Ron Todd Guest - 3.20

7

8

9

10

11

12

No Shot Putt Men Pts E&G

1 276 Sam O'Kane Glasgow West 12.47 8 4

2 339 Carlos Baeza Glasgow West 11.78 7 3

3 345 Andrew Cunningham Strathclyde West 11.39 6

4 248 Glenn Murray Edinburgh East 8.34 5 2

5 243 Scott Young Ayrshire College 0 8.30

6 210 Alex Ramsay Stirling North 7.20 4

7

8

9

10

11

12
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No Long Jump Women Pts E&G

1 174 Faye Nicholson Edinburgh East 5.82 8 4

2 216 Kerry Morris QMU East 5.33 7

3 187 Karen McClymont Glasgow West 4.82 6 3

4 269 Maria Tauber Aberdeen North 4.27 5

5 214 Sarah Murphy Stirling North 4.20 4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No Triple Jump Women Pts E&G

1 253 Rachel Dinsdale St Andrews North 10.84 8

2 187 Karen McClymont Glasgow West 10.29 7

3 315 Elisa Primault Aberdeen North 9.94 6

4 234 Linzi Moffat Napier East 9.92 5

5 190 Jacqueline Pringle Glasgow West 8.50 4 4

6 278 Carolyn Harvey Guest - 10.85

7

8

9

10

11

12

No High Jump Women Pts E&G

1 331 Nikki Manson Glasgow West 1.65 8 4

2 334 Hazel Jamieson Glasgow West 1.60 7 3

3 225 Anna Nelson Edinburgh East 1.60 6 2

4 325 Rachael Mackenzie Guest - 1.75

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No Pole Vault Women Pts E&G

1 209 Grace Conroy Edinburgh East 2.00 8 4

2 177 Hannah Lawler Guest - 3.30



3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No Shot Putt Women Pts E&G

1 336 Cristell Ramirez Heriot-Watt East 8.84 8

2 322 Kirstie McLeod Edinburgh East 8.69 7 4

3 269 Maria Tauber Aberdeen North 8.40 6

4 309 Rachel Pugh Glasgow West 8.40 5 3

5 196 Simone do Carmo Glasgow West 7.01 4 2

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


